
Republic of the Philippines
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
national irrigation administration
Camarines Sur IMO – Head Office

Sta. Lucia, Magarao, Camarines Sur, Philippines
Telephone Nos.: (054) 871-5603 • Email: r5.camarinessur-imo@nia.gov.ph
Website: www.region5.nia.gov.ph • Facebook: www.facebook.com/NIARegionV
TIN: 000916415119
NIA-RO V-CSIMOHO-AFS-ADM-INT-Form34Rev02
Master Doc ID: _______

August 28, 2024

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Provision of meals and snacks for 70 participants from NIA Personnel and IA Representative during the conduct of
Financial Management Seminar and Workshop on September 24-55, 2024 at NIA Regional Office 5, Panganiban Drive, Naga City

PR No.: CSIMO-RIIS-077-2024
Quotation/Bid No. F501-CS-CSIMOHO-022-24

The MANAGER
Sambo's Farm
Zone 2 Sagrada, Carangcang, Magarao, Camarines Sur

Sir/Ma’am;

Please quote your lowest price on a CHARGE BASIS for the job/items listed below the space provided and drop this FORM duly
accomplished, SEALED and addressed to the BAC Chairperson at the bidding box located at NIA-CSIMO Head Office, Sta. Lucia, Magarao, Camarines
Sur not later than 2:15 PM of September 5, 2024 with an ABC of P 67,200.00 after which bids will be publicly opened using the RIRR of RA 9184
otherwise known as Government Procurement Act and the Philippine Bidding Documents (PBD). The articles/job shall be delivered ON SEPTEMBER
24-25, 2024.

We presume your offer is NEW as specified below unless otherwise indicated. Price quotation must be firm and valid for at least thirty (30)
days from the opening of bids. NIA reserves the right to reject any or all bids, to waive any minor defect/s or informalities herein and to make such award
most advantageous to NIA.

Your submitted price quotation shall be accompanied with updated PhilGEPS Registration Certificate, DTI/SEC (w/ Sec. Cert. for Corp),
Mayor’s Permit and Omnibus Sworn Statement which will be submitted in one (1) copy.

Failure to observe any of the above requirements shall be at the risk of the bidder and subject for disqualification.

Very truly yours,

JUNE IVY C. MENDEZ
BAC Chairperson

ITEM & DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

Day 1 Meals

pack 70.00
AM Snack: Sotanghon Caldo, Puto, Juice
Lunch: Malaysian Chicken, Curry, Fried
Breaded Porkchop, Vegies, Macaroons
PM Snack: Buko Pie, Softdrinks

Day 2 Meals

pack 70.00

AM Snack: Seafood Pesto Pasta, Bread, Juice
Lunch: Rice, Thai Fried Chicken, Sweet and
Sour
Pork: Veggies, Coffee Jelly
PM Snack: Empanada, C2 Solo

TOTAL AMOUNT (in figures)
TOTAL AMOUNT (in words)

After having carefully read and accepted the Request for Quotation including all supporting documents, we are submitting the above -mentioned price
quotation.
NOTE: Subject to 5% VAT and 2% deduction per RA 9337 implemented on February, 2005

Name & Signature of Owner/Authorized Representative

Name/Position in print of Owner/Representative

Signature

Date

Tel. No./Cellphone No __________________
E-mail Address ________________________

http://www.region5.nia.gov.ph
http://www.facebook.com/NIABicol


Republic of the Philippines
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
national irrigation administration
Camarines Sur IMO – Head Office

Sta. Lucia, Magarao, Camarines Sur, Philippines
Telephone Nos.: (054) 871-5603 • Email: r5.camarinessur-imo@nia.gov.ph
Website: www.region5.nia.gov.ph • Facebook: www.facebook.com/NIARegionV
TIN: 000916415119
NIA-RO V-CSIMOHO-AFS-ADM-INT-Form34Rev02
Master Doc ID: _______

August 28, 2024

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Provision of meals and snacks for 70 participants from NIA Personnel and IA Representative during the conduct of
Financial Management Seminar and Workshop on September 24-25, 2024 at NIA Regional Office 5, Panganiban Drive, Naga City

PR No.: CSIMO-RIIS-077-2024
Quotation/Bid No. F501-CS-CSIMOHO-022-24

The MANAGER
Tito Cook's Catering Services
Magarao, Camarines Sur

Sir/Ma’am;

Please quote your lowest price on a CHARGE BASIS for the job/items listed below the space provided and drop this FORM duly
accomplished, SEALED and addressed to the BAC Chairperson at the bidding box located at NIA-CSIMO Head Office, Sta. Lucia, Magarao, Camarines
Sur not later than 2:15 PM of September 5, 2024 with an ABC of P 67,200.00 after which bids will be publicly opened using the RIRR of RA 9184
otherwise known as Government Procurement Act and the Philippine Bidding Documents (PBD). The articles/job shall be delivered ON SEPTEMBER
24-25, 2024.

We presume your offer is NEW as specified below unless otherwise indicated. Price quotation must be firm and valid for at least thirty (30)
days from the opening of bids. NIA reserves the right to reject any or all bids, to waive any minor defect/s or informalities herein and to make such award
most advantageous to NIA.

Your submitted price quotation shall be accompanied with updated PhilGEPS Registration Certificate, DTI/SEC (w/ Sec. Cert. for Corp),
Mayor’s Permit and Omnibus Sworn Statement which will be submitted in one (1) copy.

Failure to observe any of the above requirements shall be at the risk of the bidder and subject for disqualification.

Very truly yours,

JUNE IVY C. MENDEZ
BAC Chairperson

ITEM & DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

Day 1 Meals

pack 70.00
AM Snack: Sotanghon Caldo, Puto, Juice
Lunch: Malaysian Chicken, Curry, Fried
Breaded Porkchop, Vegies, Macaroons
PM Snack: Buko Pie, Softdrinks

Day 2 Meals

pack 70.00

AM Snack: Seafood Pesto Pasta, Bread, Juice
Lunch: Rice, Thai Fried Chicken, Sweet and
Sour
Pork: Veggies, Coffee Jelly
PM Snack: Empanada, C2 Solo

TOTAL AMOUNT (in figures)
TOTAL AMOUNT (in words)

After having carefully read and accepted the Request for Quotation including all supporting documents, we are submitting the above -mentioned price
quotation.
NOTE: Subject to 5% VAT and 2% deduction per RA 9337 implemented on February, 2005

Name & Signature of Owner/Authorized Representative

Name/Position in print of Owner/Representative

Signature

Date

Tel. No./Cellphone No __________________
E-mail Address ________________________

http://www.region5.nia.gov.ph
http://www.facebook.com/NIABicol


Republic of the Philippines
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
national irrigation administration
Camarines Sur IMO – Head Office

Sta. Lucia, Magarao, Camarines Sur, Philippines
Telephone Nos.: (054) 871-5603 • Email: r5.camarinessur-imo@nia.gov.ph
Website: www.region5.nia.gov.ph • Facebook: www.facebook.com/NIARegionV
TIN: 000916415119
NIA-RO V-CSIMOHO-AFS-ADM-INT-Form34Rev02
Master Doc ID: _______

August 28, 2024

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Provision of meals and snacks for 70 participants from NIA Personnel and IA Representative during the conduct of
Financial Management Seminar and Workshop on September 24-25, 2024 at NIA Regional Office 5, Panganiban Drive, Naga City

PR No.: CSIMO-RIIS-077-2024
Quotation/Bid No. F501-CS-CSIMOHO-022-24

The MANAGER
Pear Blossom Catering Services
Zone 3, Sta. Lucia, Magarao, Camarines Sur

Sir/Ma’am;

Please quote your lowest price on a CHARGE BASIS for the job/items listed below the space provided and drop this FORM duly
accomplished, SEALED and addressed to the BAC Chairperson at the bidding box located at NIA-CSIMO Head Office, Sta. Lucia, Magarao, Camarines
Sur not later than 2:15 PM of September 5, 2024 with an ABC of P 67,200.00 after which bids will be publicly opened using the RIRR of RA 9184
otherwise known as Government Procurement Act and the Philippine Bidding Documents (PBD). The articles/job shall be delivered ON SEPTEMBER
24-25, 2024.

We presume your offer is NEW as specified below unless otherwise indicated. Price quotation must be firm and valid for at least thirty (30)
days from the opening of bids. NIA reserves the right to reject any or all bids, to waive any minor defect/s or informalities herein and to make such award
most advantageous to NIA.

Your submitted price quotation shall be accompanied with updated PhilGEPS Registration Certificate, DTI/SEC (w/ Sec. Cert. for Corp),
Mayor’s Permit and Omnibus Sworn Statement which will be submitted in one (1) copy.

Failure to observe any of the above requirements shall be at the risk of the bidder and subject for disqualification.

Very truly yours,

JUNE IVY C. MENDEZ
BAC Chairperson

ITEM & DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

Day 1 Meals

pack 70.00
AM Snack: Sotanghon Caldo, Puto, Juice
Lunch: Malaysian Chicken, Curry, Fried
Breaded Porkchop, Vegies, Macaroons
PM Snack: Buko Pie, Softdrinks

Day 2 Meals

pack 70.00

AM Snack: Seafood Pesto Pasta, Bread, Juice
Lunch: Rice, Thai Fried Chicken, Sweet and
Sour
Pork: Veggies, Coffee Jelly
PM Snack: Empanada, C2 Solo

TOTAL AMOUNT (in figures)
TOTAL AMOUNT (in words)

After having carefully read and accepted the Request for Quotation including all supporting documents, we are submitting the above -mentioned price
quotation.
NOTE: Subject to 5% VAT and 2% deduction per RA 9337 implemented on February, 2005

Name & Signature of Owner/Authorized Representative

Name/Position in print of Owner/Representative

Signature

Date

Tel. No./Cellphone No __________________
E-mail Address ________________________

http://www.region5.nia.gov.ph
http://www.facebook.com/NIABicol

